
SHIRE OF YALGOO

ORDINARY COUNCIL 
MEETING DATES FOR 2020
The Shire of Yalgoo schedule of meeting dates and locations for 2020  
are as follows:

Month Date Day Time Council Location

January 31 Thursday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

February 28 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

March 27 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

April 24 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

May 29 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Paynes Find

June 26 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

July 31 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

August 28 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

September 25 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Paynes Find

October 30 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

November 27 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

December 18 Friday 10.00am Ordinary Yalgoo

Ordinary Council Meetings commence at 10.00 am and are held in the 
Council Chambers, Gibbons Street, Yalgoo, or in the Community Centre, 
Paynes Find.

The Ordinary Council Meetings are open to the public.

John Read 
Acting Chief Executive Officer


